 Date Page
Exhibit 7 Test setup photos 2020-10-06 1(1)
FCC ID: TA8AKRD901100
The test set-up during the spurious radiation measurements is shown in the pictures below:
1 GHz – 40 GHz the measuring distance was 5m
30 MHz – 1 GHz and 40 – 60 GHz the measuring distance was 3m
60 – 100 GHz the measuring distance was 1.0m: